Glo-Ray®
Curved Infrared Strip Heaters
GR5A, GR5AH, GR5AL, and GR5AHL
Series/Série
Installation and Operating Manual
P/N 07.04.772.00	 © 2025 Hatco Corporation
Do not operate this equipment unless you have read and
understood the contents of this manual! Failure to

Control Box
GR5AL Series Strip Heater
MODEL DESIGNATION
SPECIFICATIONS
A
C D
BB
Dimensions — Strip Heater
English
GR5ALM-0225 5
Model Width (A) Depth (B)
Height (C)
Cover
Width (D)
Cover
Depth (E)
Cover
Height (F)
Control Box 10-1/8″
(257 mm)
6-1/4″
(159 mm)
4-3/4″
(120 mm)
11″
(279 mm)
5/16″
(8 mm)
5-1/2″
(140 mm)
Model Voltage Watts Amps
Shipping
Weight
GR5AL-18 120 V
254 W
2.2 A
13 lbs.
(6 kg)208 V 1.2 A
240 V 1.1 A
GR5AL-24 120 V
356 W
3.0 A
14 lbs.
(7 kg)208 V 1.7 A
240 V 1.5 A
GR5AL-30 120 V
458 W
3.9 A
15 lbs.
(7 kg)208 V 2.2 A
240 V 1.9 A
GR5AL-36 120 V
584 W
4.9 A
17 lbs.
(8 kg)208 V 2.9 A
240 V 2.5 A
GR5AL-42 120 V
686 W
5.8 A
18 lbs.
(9 kg)208 V 3.3 A
240 V 2.9 A
GR5AL-48 120 V
812 W
6.9 A
20 lbs.
(9 kg)208 V 4.0 A
240 V 3.4 A
GR5AL-54 120 V
939 W
7.9 A
21 lbs.